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Geerge R. Hillsinger, Esg.
BILLSINGER & COSTANZO
3055 Wilshire Roulevard
7eh Floor

Lod Anaeles, Ca 5001D

Re:  RITA MILLA, RITA D.
et al. {RcCa)

MILLA v. PR. SANTIAGQ TAMMNIZO,

L.A.5.C, Caape No. C

Dear George:

I undersatand that your client's current addrezs jie:

Rev. Santiagoc Tamayo

485 4RB

</o Pr. Edward Tamayo
St. James Medical cClinie

Laocag City,

Philippine Iglands 0301

I have not diaclosed thig infermation te the Allred office

or anyone elame.
1984.)

Best regards,

J « McEICRDLAS

JPM:alsj

(I received this information en July 13,




ARCHOIDCESE OF LOS ANGELES
1521 WEST nNif<TH o REET
Lo ANGELLS TALICO. ~ila A0 S-1194
Sty 38R 5101

June 15, 1984

Reverend San%tiagc Tawayo

c/a Dr, Edward Tamayo

St. James Medical Clinic

laoag City, Philippines D301

Dear Father Ago,

Enclosed please find a check for $375.00. We would
ask thai you do not reveal that you are being paid by the
Los Angeles Archdiocese unless requested under path. This
cheek is congrua sistentaio because you are incardinated
here in Los Angeles.

If, hawever, you wauld take a position in the Diocese |
in which you Yive, ! would request that you have your
Bishop send us a copy of your assignment.

I wish vou well and pray for you and your family. |

Sincerely yours in Chrjst,
(- %(/j dm—i‘-té-L__\
verend Monsignerfdohn A. Rawden -~
Chancellor

JAR/scc
Encl.

cc: Cardipal Timothy Manning
Most Reverend Jonn Ward
Reverend Monsignor Beniamin Hawkes

Nota Bene Please contact immediately (N O W! ) the aiterney
which is being furnished by the Archdiocese:

George Hillsinger

Hillsinger & Costanzo Phone: 3889441
2055 Wilshire Blvd, 7th Floor

lLos Angeles, Ca. SDDiO




ARCHDIOCESE DF LOS ANGELES
1531 WEST NINTH STREET
LOS ANGELES CALIFORNIA 90015-1194
213 253.3208

OFFICE OF VICAR Fall CLERLCY
€213) 251-328&

December 28, 1987 . -7

Rev. Santiago Tamayo

c/oc Deuardc L. Tamayo, M.D.
St. James Medical Clinic

42 Mauricioc Castrxo Sk.
Lacag City, Philippines

Dear Father Tamayo:

Thank you for your letters to me and to Archbighop Mahon:r.

T understand from your letter that you would like to return
to thie Arehdiocesa. However, given all that has taken jjlace,
that does not seem advisable, and all the advisors.to th
Archdiocese counsel against it for the foreseeable futuru
our lawyers alse inform us that you are liable to persorni
suits arising out of your past actions. Therefore it ie
not advisaple that you return at all to the United Stater.
such suits can only open old wounde and further hurt anyine
concerned, including the Archdiccede. !

1

1
After jmuch consideration, it isg the opinion of the Archdjecesan
authorities that you should seek to settle elsewhere, ar.;. we
encourage you to seek incardination in the Philippines. While
you are pursuing this possibility, the Archdioccese would lixe
to pay you a salary beginning as of Dacember 1, 1987. 1 would
appreciate your keeping me infermed of your pregress, so that

both you and the Archdiocese <an continue te assess your
situation.

T do hope this will be of assistance to you, and that you will
be able +o £ind a suitable position thexe. Flease be atitured

you have my prayers and best wishes during this transik:iomnal
time.

Sim:ezly yc&'?rs in Christ,

(Rev. Msgr.) Thomas J.UCurry
Vicar for Clergy

/1lbm




ARCHDIOCESE OF LDOS ANGLLES
i5%' WEST NINTM STRECT
LDS #:iGF_2+, CALIFORNIA yOD1S.3 ¢
213. Z31-7200

OFFICE OF VICAR FO!i CLERCY
£2¥31) z51-32%%

August 26, 19B8

Rev. Santiago Tamayo
c/o 22032 Rashdall Avenus
Car=cn, Ca 90745

Dear Father Tamayo:

I was surprised tc learn by way of your sister's pheone
call to this office that you are in the L.os Angeles areca.

in my letter to you of December 28, 1987, I stated that

You continue to be liable for personal suits arising out
of your past actions, which suits would do damage to ycu,
your family, and anyone concarned, including the Axrchdiocise.
T advised you to settle elsewhere.

We initiated salary payments to assist you while you were |
pursuing the possibility of permanent settlement in the
Fhilippines.

I cannot emphasize tao strongly that there has been no
change in the situatien. Therefore I am redguesting thal
you return to the Philippines promptly.

Sinqe?ly yours,

oy Lo

for Clergy

/1bm .
cc: Archbishop Roger Mahony




